                                     RoHS  COMPLIANT
Special for Welder Machines
■We have long and lasting cooperation with the manufacturer. The mature technique and
experience attract lots of old and new clients.
■The Features and Using Area
This kind is special for the inverters welding machines, welder machines, high frequency induction welders and
so on which have high requirements for the capacitors.
The most valuable features are the high impulse current ability, low dissipation etc.
W±1.0 T ±1.0 H±1.0 W±1.0 T ±1.0 H±1.0 W±1.0 T ±1.0 H±1.0
MPP103K213061100 250 103K 13 6 11 10 MPA206K(J)258314100 250 206K(J) 58 31 41 PPT474KB352200 1200 474K 35 22 /
MPP104K213051000 250 104K 13 5 11 10 MPA306K(J)258394800 250 306K(J) 58 39 48 PPA105KB35182600 1200 474K 35 18 26
MPP224K213081500 250 224K 13 8 15 10 MPA225K(J)635152500 630 225K(J) 35 15 25 PPT105KB353100 1200 105K 35 31 /
MPP224K219061100 250 224K 18 6 11 15 MPA335K(J)650172500 630 335K(J) 50 17 25 PPA105KB35273500 1200 105K 35 27 35
MPP474K219081500 250 474K 18 8 15 15 MPA106K(J)658263800 630 106K(J) 58 26 38
MPP105K224101700 250 105K 23 10 17 20 MPA206K(J)658415000 630 206K(J) 58 41 50
MPP225K224142300 250 225K 23 14 23 20
MPP335K229122000 250 335K 28 12 20 25
MPP475K229152300 250 475K 28 15 23 25
MPP223K413040900 400 223K 13 4 9 10
MPP473K413040900 400 473K 13 4 9 10
MPP104K419061300 400 104K 18 6 13 15
MPP224K419071300 400 224K 18 7 13 15
MPP334K419081500 400 334K 18 8 15 15
MPP474K419081500 400 474K 18 8 15 15
MPP105K424101700 400 105K 23 10 17 20
MPP225K424142300 400 225K 23 14 23 20
MPP335K429122000 400 335K 28 12 20 25
MPP475K429152300 400 475K 28 15 23 25
MPP565K429162400 400 565K 28 16 24 25
MPP103K613040900 630 103K 13 4 9 10
MPP223K613040900 630 223K 13 4 9 10
MPP223K619061100 630 223K 18 6 11 15
MPP333K613051000 630 333K 13 5 11 10
MPP333K619071300 630 333K 18 7 13 15
MPP473K613061100 630 473K 13 6 11 10
MPP473K619081500 630 473K 18 8 15 15
MPP104K619061300 630 104K 18 6 13 15
MPP224K619081500 630 224K 18 8 15 15
MPP334K624091600 630 334K 23 9 16 20
MPP474K624111900 630 474K 23 11 19 20
MPP105K631132200 630 105K 30 13 22 27.5
MPP225K635182600 630 225K 34 18 26 31
MPP335K635223100 630 335K 34 22 31 31
                                                                                                                                              RoHS
Special for Welder Machines
Dimensions
（mm） Part No CAP.Part No
 Dimensions List
CBB21 CBB20 CBB90
Dimensions
（mm）RV
（V）
RV（V) RV（V)CAP.
p=
(mm
)
Dimensions
（mm） Part No CAP.